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BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,
New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400001. (Company code: 509557)

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra East,
Mumbai 400051. (Symbol: GARFIBRES, Series: EQ)

Sub:- Intimation Regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sirs,
Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that below mentioned Share Certificate(s)
have been reported to be lost.

Sr. Name of the Share Folio No. Share Certificate Distinctive No. No. of
No. Holder No. From I To Shares

1. NITAHIROO 00N00482 207467 8850550 - 8850599 50
ADVANI 207468 8850600 - 8850649 50

207469 8850650 - 8850699 50
207470 8850700 - 8850749 50
207471 8850750 - 8850799 50
207472 8850800 - 8850849 50
207473 8850850 - 8850899 50
207474 8850900 - 8850949 50
207475 8850950 - 8850999 50
207476 8851 000 - 8851049 50
207477 8851050 - 8851 099 50
207478 8851100 - 8851149 50
207479 8851150 - 8851199 50
207480 8851200 - 8851249 50
207481 8851250 - 8851299 50
207482 8851300 - 8851349 50
207483 8851350 - 8851399 50
207484 8851400 - 8851409 10
207485 8851410 - 8851419 10
207486 8851420 - 8851429 10
207487 8851430 - 8851439 10
207488 8851440 - 8851444 5
207489 8851445 - 8851445 1
29833 573701 - 573750 50
29834 573751 - 573800 50
29835 573801 - 573850 50
29836 573851 - 573900 50
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29837 792189 - 792238 50
29838 792239 - 792288 50
29839 792289 - 792308 20
29840 1519653 - 1519702 50
29841 1519703 - 1519752 50
29842 1519753 - 1519802 50
29843 1519803 - 1519852 50
29844 1519853 - 1519902 50
29845 1519903 - 1519952 50
29846 1519953 -1519972 20
29847 2429654 - 2429703 50
29848 2429704 - 2429753 50
29849 2429754 - 2429803 50
29850 2429804 - 2429853 50
29851 2429854 - 2429903 50
29852 2429904 - 2429909 6

Please acknowledge this communication.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For GARWARE TECHNICAL FIBRES LIMITED

unil Agarwal
Company Secretary
M. No. FCS6407
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